Wondai Sunday 25 April, 2021

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 WONDAI IGA & HARLEYS HEAVY DIESEL BENCHMARK 60
Handicap

1100 metres

02

03
04

05

06
07

$8650

Gossiaux(Kym Afford) Mrs Shannyn

Stephan

Haramain(Colin Storch) Keniji Yoshida
Valfierno(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Sweet Venom(Glenn Richardson) Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Serriano(Scott Pedron) Ms Kelly Gates
Turbo Teddy(Steven Thomas) Ms Hannah
Phillips

3

01:30PM

60.0

59.0
58.5

58.0

55.0
55.0

ORIGINAL HAIR BY GINA QTIS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1000 metres QTIS: $13650, Non QTIS: $5000 02:05PM

01 Oakfield Comanche(Janene Ms Hannah 9 63.5
Armstrong) Phillips

02 Duready(Glenn Richardson) Mrs Hannah 8 60.0
Richardson

03 Hard Enough(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl 4 58.5
Rogers

04  Our Boy Borris(Daryal Tunnah) Keniji Yoshida 7 58.5

06 Fay's Joy(William Melvin) Ms Kelly Gates 6 57.5

07 Mossmaid(Clinton Taylor) Miss Montana 5 57.0
Philpot

08 Ourlastpenny(Bob Murray) Maurie 2 56.5
Crawford

09 My Best Seller(Shane Parsons) Robert Faehr 3 56.5

3 HARLEY'S HEAVY DIESEL QTIS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap
1000 metres QTIS: $13650, Non QTIS: $5000 02:40PM

01 Kentford(Lindsay Anderson) Paul Hamblin 8 62.5

02 Boom Chugga Lugga(Pat Duff) Mrs Hannah 1 59.5
Richardson

03 Majiang(Tony Hess) Ms Rebecca 2 58.5
Wilson

04  Primmiscuous(Rod Hilton) Ms Leeanne 4 58.5
McCoy

05 STELLAR WAY(Matt Kropp) Ms Angela 9 58.0
Jones

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Kelly Gates
Ms Isabella Teh

06 Freedom Reigns(Bob Murray)

08  Our Sweet Love(Mark W Lewis)
09 Tortuga(Shane Parsons)

WONDAI DIGGER CLUB CUP OPEN Handicap
1000 metres $8650

01  Eight Over(Glenn Richardson) Mrs Hannah

Richardson
Jason Missen

Miss Montana
Philpot

Kenji Yoshida
Ms Isabella Teh

02  All Eez(Will Loudon)
03  Absolute Bonza(Kevin J Miller)

04  Marmaris(Will Loudon)

05 Mountain Courage(Darryl
Gardiner)

06 Viceman(Steven Thomas) Ms Hannah
Phillips

07 Master Denrho(Kaye Hill) Maurie
Crawford

HIVESVILLE HOTEL Maiden Plate

850 metres $8650

02  Stormzone(Patrick Sexton) Miss Montana
Philpot

03 Toy Whitty(Lyn Petersen) Jason Missen

04 All in Sync(Mark W Lewis) Ms Hannah
Phillips

05 Daunting Adventure(Shane Ms Isabella Teh

Parsons)

06 Punjabi Savitar(Colin Storch) Keniji Yoshida

07  Sine Curve(Terry Hall) Ty Wheeler
08 All Gain(Tony Hess) Ms Rebecca
Wilson

09 Informer(Glenn Richardson) Mrs Hannah
Richardson

11 (EM)Tri Nitro(William Melvin) Ms Kelly Gates
12 (EM)A Good Chance(Neville Ms Leeanne
O'Toole) McCoy

7

5
6

03:15PM

7

03:50PM

15

13

11
10

12
4

MURGON OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT & AMCAL PHARMACY

MURGON BENCHMARK 55 Handicap
1575 metres $8650

01 Fend Off (NZ)(Lindsay Anderson) Paul Hamblin

04:25PM

4

57.5

56.5
56.5

64.0

60.0
58.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

58.5

57.5
56.5

56.5

56.5
56.5
55.5

55.5

57.5
57.5

61.0

02
03

04

07

08

09
10

11

Daunting Warrior(Shane Parsons) Ms Isabella Teh

Elusive Element(Kym Afford) Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Jason Missen

Galvarino(Bob Murray)

Tontein(Lyn Petersen)

Magic Panther(Cherie Vick) Miss Montana

Philpot
Prestissimo(Mark W Lewis) Ms Leeanne
McCoy
Spurious(Charlotte White) Ty Wheeler
Bel Strider(Matt Kropp) Ms Angela
Jones

(EM)Supalux (Barry Gill) Robert Faehr

60.5
59.5

59.5

57.0
56.5

56.5

56.0
55.5

55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




