## Wondai Sunday 25 April, 2021



11 60.5

7 59.5

9 59.5

10 57.0

2 56.5

8 56.5

1 56.0 5 55.5

6 55.0

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

			5110	.c.s. r.c	icing Qu	accusiand with accept no respo	risibility for cirors	ula	THISTARC	iny O	ccui.	
	1 WONDAI IGA & HARLEYS HEAVY DIESEL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap				06	Freedom Reigns(Bob Murray)	Ms Hannah Phillips	7	57.5	02	Daunting Warrior(Shane Parsons)	Ms Isabella Teh
	0 metres \$8650		01	:30PM	08	Our Sweet Love(Mark W Lewis)	Ms Kelly Gates	5	56.5	03	Elusive Element(Kym Afford)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan
02	Gossiaux(Kym Afford)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	3	60.0	09	Tortuga(Shane Parsons)	Ms Isabella Teh	6	56.5	04	Galvarino(Bob Murray)	Ms Hannah Phillips
03	Haramain(Colin Storch)	Kenji Yoshida	2	59.0		NDAI DIGGER CLUB CUP OPEN	Handicap			06	Tontein(Lyn Petersen)	Jason Missen
04	Valfierno(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl		58.5	100	0 metres \$8650	)	03:	:15PM	07	Magic Panther(Cherie Vick)	Miss Montana
		Rogers			01	Eight Over(Glenn Richardson)	Mrs Hannah	7	64.0	07	riagie randier (enerie viety)	Philpot
05	Sweet Venom(Glenn Richardson)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	1	58.0	02	All Eez(Will Loudon)	Richardson Jason Missen	5	60.0	80	Prestissimo(Mark W Lewis)	Ms Leeanne McCoy
06	Serriano(Scott Pedron)	Ms Kelly Gates	4	55.0	03	Absolute Bonza(Kevin J Miller)	Miss Montana	1	58.0	09	Spurious(Charlotte White)	Ty Wheeler
07	Turbo Teddy(Steven Thomas)	Ms Hannah	5	55.0	04	Mayreania(Mill Lauden)	Philpot	2	FF 0	10	Bel Strider(Matt Kropp)	Ms Angela
		Phillips			04 05	Marmaris(Will Loudon)	Kenji Yoshida Ms Isabella Teh		55.0 EE 0			Jones
2 OR	ORIGINAL HAIR BY GINA QTIS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap			05	Mountain Courage(Darryl Gardiner)	MS ISADEIIA TEIT	6	55.0	11	(EM)Supalux (Barry Gill)	Robert Faehr	
100	0 metres QTIS: \$13650, Non	QTIS: \$5000	02	05PM	06	Viceman(Steven Thomas)	Ms Hannah	2	55.0			
01	Oakfield Comanche(Janene	Ms Hannah	9	63.5			Phillips					
	Armstrong)	Phillips			07	Master Denrho(Kaye Hill)	Maurie	4	55.0			
02	Duready(Glenn Richardson)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	8	60.0	E UTV	ESVILLE HOTEL Maiden Plate	Crawford					
03	Hard Enough(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	4	58.5		metres \$8650	1	03:	:50PM			
04	Our Boy Borris(Daryal Tunnah)	Kenji Yoshida	7	58.5	02	Stormzone(Patrick Sexton)	Miss Montana	15	58.5			
06	Fay's Joy(William Melvin)	Ms Kelly Gates		57.5			Philpot					
07	Mossmaid(Clinton Taylor)	Miss Montana		57.0	03	Toy Whitty(Lyn Petersen)	Jason Missen	3	57.5			
	,,,,,,	Philpot			04	All in Sync(Mark W Lewis)	Ms Hannah	13	56.5			
08	Ourlastpenny(Bob Murray)	Maurie	2	56.5	0.5		Phillips		F.C. F.			
		Crawford			05	Daunting Adventure(Shane Parsons)	Ms Isabella Teh	9	56.5			
09	My Best Seller(Shane Parsons)	Robert Faehr	3	56.5	06	Punjabi Savitar(Colin Storch)	Kenji Yoshida	8	56.5			
3 HAI	3 HARLEY'S HEAVY DIESEL QTIS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap			07	Sine Curve(Terry Hall)	Ty Wheeler		56.5				
	0 metres QTIS: \$13650 , Non			40PM	08	All Gain(Tony Hess)	Ms Rebecca		55.5			
01	Kentford(Lindsay Anderson)	Paul Hamblin	8	62.5	00	, in Gain (1611) 11635)	Wilson		55.5			
02	Boom Chugga Lugga(Pat Duff)	Mrs Hannah	1	59.5	09	Informer(Glenn Richardson)	Mrs Hannah	6	55.5			
		Richardson					Richardson					
03	Majiang(Tony Hess)	Ms Rebecca	2	58.5	11	(EM)Tri Nitro(William Melvin)	Ms Kelly Gates		57.5			
		Wilson			12	(EM)A Good Chance(Neville	Ms Leeanne	4	57.5			
04	Primmiscuous(Rod Hilton)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	4	58.5		O'Toole)	McCoy					
05 STELLAR WAY(Matt Kropp) Ms Angela 9 58.0 Jones				MU	6 MURGON OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT & AMCAL PHARMA MURGON BENCHMARK 55 Handicap 1575 metres \$8650			:25PM				

\$8650

Paul Hamblin

1575 metres

01 Fend Off (NZ)(Lindsay Anderson)

04:25PM

4 61.0

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.